Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Fall League “2018”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

3" Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results — Changes to the Original will be highlighted in the future.

Mt Adams

No. Team Name

Place

1 Toppenish Mighty Cats
5 Sunnyside Heat

4 Granger Little Spartans
3 Wapato Thunder

2 West Valley Swish

Date

10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018

10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018

11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018

11/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/10/2018

11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018

Team

1 Toppenish Mighty Cats
4 Granger Little Spartans
5 Sunnyside Heat

3 Wapato Thunder

1 Toppenish Mighty Cats

2 West Valley Swish

3 Wapato Thunder

10 West Valley Shooting Stars

1 Toppenish Mighty Cats
4 Granger Little Spartans
2 West Valley Swish

6 Zillah Leopards

5 Sunnyside Heat

2 West Valley Swish

7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors
5 Sunnyside Heat

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters

3 Wapato Thunder

8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds
6 Zillah Leopards

1 Toppenish Mighty Cats

2 West Valley Swish

5 Sunnyside Heat

6 Zillah Leopards

4 Granger Little Spartans
7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors

7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors
3 Wapato Thunder

6 Zillah Leopards

4 Granger Little Spartans

OOI—‘I—‘I—\§.

Mt Rainier

No. Team Name

8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds 0

7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors 0

6 Zillah Leopards 0
0
0

S Place

cocoocoo

Team
18
10
17
15

4 Granger Little Spartans

7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters

8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds

7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors
10 West Valley Shooting Stars
8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds
7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors

6 Zillah Leopards

3 Wapato Thunder

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters

3 Wapato Thunder

10 West Valley Shooting Stars

4 Granger Little Spartans

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters

10 West Valley Shooting Stars
2 West Valley Swish

5 Sunnyside Heat

1 Toppenish Mighty Cats

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters

2 West Valley Swish

8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds

10 West Valley Shooting Stars
1 Toppenish Mighty Cats

8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds
5 Sunnyside Heat

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters
10 West Valley Shooting Stars

Site

6 Zillah Leopards

9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters

10 West Valley Shooting Stars
8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds

Granger Middle School
Lewis & Clark MS Main
Wapato Middle School
Toppenish Valley View

Toppenish High School
East Valley Central
Wapato High School Main
Zillah Intermediate School

Sunnyside Wash Elementary
Wapato High School Auxiliary
Sunnyside Lincoln MS
Sunnyside Lincoln MS
Wapato High School Main

Wapato High School Main
Grandview Middle School
Lewis & Clark MS Auxiliary
Toppenish High School
Sunnyside Lincoln MS

Sunnyside Lincoln MS
Zillah Intermediate Elem
Granger Middle School
Sunnyside Lincoln MS

Lewis & Clark MS Aux
Toppenish Valley View

Grandview McClure Elementary

Granger Middle School

PRPrPRPOOQ

Time
7

7
9
0

9:00am
9:00am
11:30am
12:45pm

9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

10:15am
10:15pm
10:15am
12:45pm

2:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
10:15am
10:15am
12:45pm

9:00am
9:00am
11:30am
12:45pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
11:30am


http://www.ieaau.org

Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Fall League “2018”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

3" Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results — Changes to the Original will be highlighted in the future.

2018 Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

East Valley Central Main 2010 Beaudry Rd. Yakima
East Valley Elementary 1951 Beaudry Rd. Yakima
Grandview Middle School 1401 W. 2nd Street Grandview
Grandview McClure Elementary 811 West 2" Street Grandview
Granger Middle School 501 Bailey Ave. Granger
Lewis & Clark Middle School (Main & Aux) 1114 W. Pierce Yakima
McClure Elem (Grandview) 811 W. 2nd Street Grandview
Prosser Middle School (North & South) 2001 Highland Drive Prosser
Selah High School Auxiliary 801 N. 1st Street Selah
Sunnyside Christian School 811 North Ave. Sunnyside
Sunnyside Lincoln Elementary 1110 S 6™ St Sunnyside
Sunnyside Washington Elementary 800 Jackson Street Sunnyside
Toppenish High School 141 Ward Rd. Toppenish
Toppenish Valley View Elementary 515 Zillah Ave Toppenish
Union Gap School 3201 S. 4th Street Union Gap
Wapato Middle School 1309 Katen Lane Wapato
Wapato High School (Main & Auxiliary 1202 S Camas Ave Wapato
Zillah Intermediate School 303 2nd Ave. Zillah


http://www.ieaau.org

