## Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Fall League "2018" Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

## 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade Girls'

Go to <a href="www.ieaau.org">www.ieaau.org</a> for Schedule and Results and Past Results – Changes to the Original will be highlighted in the future.

Mt Adams		Mt Rainier					
Place No. Team Name 1 Toppenish Mighty Cats 5 Sunnyside Heat 4 Granger Little Spartans 3 Wapato Thunder 2 West Valley Swish		<b>Win</b> 1 1 1 0 0	Loss 0 0 0 0		No. Team Name 8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds 7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors 6 Zillah Leopards 9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters 10 West Valley Shooting Stars	<b>Win</b> 0 0 0 0 0 0	Loss 0 0 1 1
Date 10/20/2018 10/20/2018 10/20/2018 10/20/2018	Team 1 Toppenish Mighty Cats 4 Granger Little Spartans 5 Sunnyside Heat 3 Wapato Thunder	<b>Tea</b> 18 10 17 15	m		Site 6 Zillah Leopards 9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters 10 West Valley Shooting \$ 8 Grandview Lil Lady Hou	Stars	<b>Time</b> 7 7 9 0
10/27/2018 10/27/2018 10/27/2018 10/27/2018	<ul><li>1 Toppenish Mighty Cats</li><li>2 West Valley Swish</li><li>3 Wapato Thunder</li><li>10 West Valley Shooting Stars</li></ul>	7 Ya 9 Si	unnyside Li	e Spartans ady Warriors I Hoopsters I Lady Houn	Wapato Middle School		9:00am 9:00am 11:30am 12:45pm
11/3/2018 11/3/2018 11/3/2018 11/3/2018	<ul><li>1 Toppenish Mighty Cats</li><li>4 Granger Little Spartans</li><li>2 West Valley Swish</li><li>6 Zillah Leopards</li></ul>	10 \ 8 G	Vest Valley randview L	ady Warrion Shooting St Lady Houn ady Warrion	ars East Valley Central ds Wapato High School Main		9:00am 10:15am 11:30am 12:45pm
11/10/2018 11/10/2018 11/10/2018 11/10/2018 11/10/2018	<ul><li>5 Sunnyside Heat</li><li>2 West Valley Swish</li><li>7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors</li><li>5 Sunnyside Heat</li><li>9 Sunnyside Lil Hoopsters</li></ul>	3 W <b>9 S</b> i 3 W	apato Thur	nder Lil Hoopster	Sunnyside Lincoln MS	iary	10:15am 10:15pm 10:15am 12:45pm 2:00pm
11/17/2018 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 11/17/2018 11/17/2018	<ul><li>3 Wapato Thunder</li><li>8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds</li><li>6 Zillah Leopards</li><li>1 Toppenish Mighty Cats</li><li>2 West Valley Swish</li></ul>	9 St 10 \ <b>2 W</b>		I Hoopsters Shooting St <b>Swish</b>	Wapato High School Main Grandview Middle School Lewis & Clark MS Auxiliar Toppenish High School Sunnyside Lincoln MS		9:00am 9:00am 10:15am 10:15am 12:45pm
12/1/2018 12/1/2018 12/1/2018 12/1/2018	<ul><li>5 Sunnyside Heat</li><li>6 Zillah Leopards</li><li>4 Granger Little Spartans</li><li>7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors</li></ul>	9 Sı 2 W	est Valley	l Hoopsters	Sunnyside Lincoln MS Zillah Intermediate Elem Granger Middle School ds Sunnyside Lincoln MS		9:00am 9:00am 11:30am 12:45pm
12/8/2018 12/8/2018	7 Yakima Lil Lady Warriors 3 Wapato Thunder		West Valley	Shooting Stighty Cats	ars Lewis & Clark MS Aux Toppenish Valley View		9:00am 9:00am

8 Grandview Lil Lady Hounds

5 Sunnyside Heat

Grandview McClure Elementary

Granger Middle School

9:00am

11:30am

12/8/2018

12/8/2018

6 Zillah Leopards

4 Granger Little Spartans

## Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Fall League "2018"

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

3rd Grade Girls'

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results – Changes to the Original will be highlighted in the future.

## 2018 Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

East Valley Central Main East Valley Elementary Grandview Middle School **Grandview McClure Elementary** Granger Middle School Lewis & Clark Middle School (Main & Aux) McClure Elem (Grandview) Prosser Middle School (North & South) Selah High School Auxiliary Sunnyside Christian School Sunnyside Lincoln Elementary Sunnyside Washington Elementary Toppenish High School Toppenish Valley View Elementary Union Gap School Wapato Middle School Wapato High School (Main & Auxiliary Zillah Intermediate School

2010 Beaudry Rd. 1951 Beaudry Rd. 1401 W. 2nd Street 811 West 2<sup>nd</sup> Street 501 Bailey Ave. 1114 W. Pierce 811 W. 2nd Street 2001 Highland Drive 801 N. 1st Street 811 North Ave. 1110 S 6th St 800 Jackson Street 141 Ward Rd. 515 Zillah Ave 3201 S. 4th Street 1309 Katen Lane 1202 S Camas Ave 303 2nd Ave.

Yakima Yakima Grandview Grandview Granger Yakima Grandview Prosser Selah Sunnyside Sunnyside Sunnyside Toppenish Toppenish Union Gap Wapato Wapato Zillah